Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.
Spielplan Glashutter Sport-Verein e.V.

Do
Fr
Fr
Mi
Fr
Do
Fr
Fr
Do
Fr
Fr
Do
Fr
Do
Fr
Do
Fr
Fr
Do
Fr

19.02.26
27.02.26
06.03.26
11.03.26
13.03.26
19.03.26
20.03.26
03.04.26
09.04.26
10.04.26
17.04.26
23.04.26
24.04.26
07.05.26
15.05.26
21.05.26
22.05.26
29.05.26
04.06.26
05.06.26

4C
2A
4C
4C
4C
4c
2A
4C
4c
2A
4C
4C
2A
4c
4C
4C
4c
2A
4C
4C

Glashitter SV 3
Glashutter SV 1
Glashiitter SV 2
Glashutter SV 2
Glashutter SV 2
Glashitter SV 3
Glashutter SV 1
Glashitter SV 2
Glashitter SV 3
Glashutter SV 1
Glashutter SV 2
Glashitter SV 3
Glashitter SV 1
Glashutter SV 3
Glashiitter SV 2
Glashitter SV 3
Glashutter SV 2
Glashutter SV 1
Glashitter SV 3
Glashutter SV 2

Chaos Devil's
DC Nordpfeile
Freetimer
Chaos Rebellen
The Real devils
Highscore "26"
Black Fire
Glashitter SV 3
The Real devils
Big Bang Darter
MarioNetten
Freetimer
Burning Darts
Chaos Duck's
Die Herzlichen
Die Tarpen 23
Dark Magic Arrows
Dart Devils

Die Herzlichen

DC Ein daneben

Stand: 14.02.2026

Glashiitter SV 1
Glashitter SV 2

Glashiitter SV 3


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=17&change_date=38981
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=18&change_date=37331
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=19&change_date=38989
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=17&change_date=38976
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=20&change_date=38997
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=21&change_date=39006
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=21&change_date=37352
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=22&change_date=39013
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=23&change_date=39019
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=23&change_date=37368
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=24&change_date=39029
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=25&change_date=39031
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=25&change_date=37384
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=26&change_date=39039
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=27&change_date=39051
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=28&change_date=39055
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=28&change_date=39057
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=29&change_date=37412
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=30&change_date=39070
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=30&change_date=39069

