

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Glashütter Sport-Verein e.V.

Do	19.02.26	4C	Glashütter SV 3	-	Chaos Devil's	
Fr	27.02.26	2A	Glashütter SV 1	-	DC Nordpfeile	
Fr	06.03.26	4C	Glashütter SV 2	-	Freetimer	
Mi	11.03.26	4C	Glashütter SV 2	-	Chaos Rebellen	Stand: 14.02.2026
Fr	13.03.26	4C	Glashütter SV 2	-	The Real devils	
Do	19.03.26	4C	Glashütter SV 3	-	Highscore "26"	Glashütter SV 1
Fr	20.03.26	2A	Glashütter SV 1	-	Black Fire	Glashütter SV 2
Fr	03.04.26	4C	Glashütter SV 2	-	Glashütter SV 3	Glashütter SV 3
Do	09.04.26	4C	Glashütter SV 3	-	The Real devils	
Fr	10.04.26	2A	Glashütter SV 1	-	Big Bang Darter	
Fr	17.04.26	4C	Glashütter SV 2	-	MarioNetten	
Do	23.04.26	4C	Glashütter SV 3	-	Freetimer	
Fr	24.04.26	2A	Glashütter SV 1	-	Burning Darts	
Do	07.05.26	4C	Glashütter SV 3	-	Chaos Duck's	
Fr	15.05.26	4C	Glashütter SV 2	-	Die Herzlichen	
Do	21.05.26	4C	Glashütter SV 3	-	Die Tarpen 23	
Fr	22.05.26	4C	Glashütter SV 2	-	Dark Magic Arrows	
Fr	29.05.26	2A	Glashütter SV 1	-	Dart Devils	
Do	04.06.26	4C	Glashütter SV 3	-	Die Herzlichen	
Fr	05.06.26	4C	Glashütter SV 2	-	DC Ein daneben	